2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run
10 K RunWalk
Full Results
Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

Place OA First Name Last Name Clock Time

1 Lars Lunstrom 44 1 All 1M 05:58.920 37:10.330

2 Zach Burney-Townsend 2 2 All 2M 06:36.210 41:02.050

3 David Barrett 43 3 All 3M 06:42.322 41:40.030

4 Ed Goeckner 45 4 All 4 M 06:57.475 43:14.190

5 Ken Killingbeck 50 5 All 5M 07:01.600 43:39.820

6 Kelsey Williams 33 1 All 1F 07:01.783 43:40.960

7 John Anderson 34 6 All 6 M 07:20.014 45:34.250

8 Jim Field 11 7 All 7M 07:26.440 46:14.180

9 Kelly Driver 51 2 All 2F 07:29.537 46:33.420
10 Joel Rea 40 8 All 8 M 07:33.656 46:59.020
11 Dina Kaufman 37 3 All 3F 07:39.026 47:32.390
12 Casey Taylor 39 9 All 9M 07:39.372 47:34.540
13 Eric Crawford 49 10 All 10 M 07:44.306 48:05.200
14 Robert Pizatt 52 11 All 11 M  07:57.113 49:24.780
15 Scott Flynn 53 12 All 12M 07:58.167 49:31.330
16 Andrew Curran 6 13 All 13 M 08:07.768 50:30.990
17 Mike Alexander 46 14 All 14 M 08:11.841 50:56.300
18 Wilfred Watkins 32 15 All 15M 08:17.047 51:28.650
19 Christina  Taylor 38 4 All 4 F 08:23.804 52:10.640
20 Donna Townsend 29 5 All 5F 08:56.056 55:31.050
21 Laura Root 26 6 All 6 F 08:58.172 55:44.200
22 Michael Stetson 35 16 All 16 M 09:33.693 59:24.930
23 Sarah Cathcart 36 7 All 7F 09:51.344 1:01:14.610
24 Ben Kinnas 19 17 All 17 M 10:14.812 1:03:40.440
25 William Kinnas 17 18 All 18 M  10:14.883 1:03:40.880
26 Judy Bennett 41 8 All 8 F 11:36.444 1:12:07.700
DNF sandi francis 14 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Mike Davidson 8 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Test Fa 10 DNF All DNF M  00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Clancy Kelley 15 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Andrew Kinnas 16 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Phyllis McMillin 22 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Larry McMillin 23 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Laurie Robinson 25 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF holly mitchell 24 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run

10 K RunWalk

Group Results
Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
All 1F Kelsey Williams 33 6 1 07:01.783 43:40.960
All 2 F Kelly Driver 51 9 2 07:29.537 46:33.420
All 3F Dina Kaufman 37 11 3 07:39.026 47:32.390
All 4 F Christina  Taylor 38 19 4 08:23.804 52:10.640
All 5F Donna Townsend 29 20 5 08:56.056 55:31.050
All 6 F Laura Root 26 21 6 08:58.172 55:44.200
All 7F Sarah Cathcart 36 23 7 09:51.344 1:01:14.610
All 8 F Judy Bennett 41 26 8 11:36.444 1:12:07.700
DNF F sandi francis 14 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Phyllis McMillin 22 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F holly mitchell 24 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Laurie Robinson 25 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
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2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run

10 K RunWalk
Group Results
Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
All 1M Lars Lunstrom 44 1 1 05:58.920 37:10.330
All 2M  Zach Burney-Townsend 2 2 2 06:36.210 41:02.050
All 3 M David Barrett 43 3 3 06:42.322 41:40.030
All 4M Ed Goeckner 45 4 4 06:57.475 43:14.190
All 5M Ken Killingbeck 50 5 5 07:01.600 43:39.820
All 6 M John Anderson 34 7 6 07:20.014 45:34.250
All 7M  Jim Field 11 8 7 07:26.440 46:14.180
All 8M  Joel Rea 40 10 8 07:33.656 46:59.020
All 9 M Casey Taylor 39 12 9 07:39.372 47:34.540
All 10 M  Eric Crawford 49 13 10 07:44.306 48:05.200
All 11 M  Robert Pizatt 52 14 11 07:57.113 49:24.780
All 12 M  Scott Flynn 53 15 12 07:58.167 49:31.330
All 13 M  Andrew Curran 6 16 13 08:07.768 50:30.990
All 14 M  Mike Alexander 46 17 14 08:11.841 50:56.300
All 15 M  Wilfred Watkins 32 18 15 08:17.047 51:28.650
All 16 M Michael Stetson 35 22 16 09:33.693 59:24.930
All 17 M Ben Kinnas 19 24 17 10:14.812 1:03:40.440
All 18 M William Kinnas 17 25 18 10:14.883 1:03:40.880
All DNF M Clancy Kelley 15 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
All DNF M  Test Fa 10 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
All DNF M Mike Davidson 8 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
All DNF M  Larry McMillin 23 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
All DNF M  Andrew Kinnas 16 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/16/2007 Page 2 of 2



2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run

10 K RunWalk

Group Results
Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
All 1F Kelsey Williams 33 6 1 07:01.783 43:40.960
All 2 F Kelly Driver 51 9 2 07:29.537 46:33.420
All 3F Dina Kaufman 37 11 3 07:39.026 47:32.390
All 1M Lars Lunstrom 44 1 1 05:58.920 37:10.330
All 2M Zach Burney-Townsend 2 2 2 06:36.210 41:02.050
All 3 M David Barrett 43 3 3 06:42.322 41:40.030
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2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run

10 K RunWalk

List by Name
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
17 Mike Alexander 46 14 All 14 M 08:11.841 50:56.300
7 John Anderson 34 6 All 6 M 07:20.014 45:34.250
3 David Barrett 43 3 All 3M 06:42.322 41:40.030
26 Judy Bennett 41 8 All 8 F 11:36.444 1:12:07.700
2 Zach Burney-Townsend 2 2 All 2M 06:36.210 41:02.050
23 Sarah Cathcart 36 7 All 7F 09:51.344 1:01:14.610
13 Eric Crawford 49 10 All 10 M 07:44.306 48:05.200
16 Andrew Curran 6 13 All 13 M 08:07.768 50:30.990
DNF Mike Davidson 8 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
9 Kelly Driver 51 2 All 2 F 07:29.537 46:33.420
DNF Test Fa 10 DNF All DNF M  00:00.000 00:00.000
8 Jim Field 11 7 All 7M  07:26.440 46:14.180
15 Scott Flynn 53 12 All 12M 07:58.167 49:31.330
DNF sandi francis 14 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
4 Ed Goeckner 45 4 All 4 M 0657475 43:14.190
11 Dina Kaufman 37 3 All 3F 07:39.026 47:32.390
DNF Clancy Kelley 15 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
5 Ken Killingbeck 50 5 All 5M 07:01.600 43:39.820
DNF Andrew Kinnas 16 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
24 Ben Kinnas 19 17 All 17 M 10:14.812 1:03:40.440
25 William Kinnas 17 18 All 18 M 10:14.883 1:03:40.880
1 Lars Lunstrom 44 1 All 1M 05:58.920 37:10.330
DNF Larry McMillin 23 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Phyllis McMillin 22 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF holly mitchell 24 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
14 Robert Pizatt 52 11 All 11 M  07:57.113 49:24.780
10 Joel Rea 40 8 All 8 M 07:33.656 46:59.020
DNF Laurie Robinson 25 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
21 Laura Root 26 6 All 6 F 08:58.172 55:44.200
22 Michael Stetson 35 16 All 16 M 09:33.693 59:24.930
12 Casey Taylor 39 9 All 9 M 07:39.372 47:34.540
19 Christina Taylor 38 4 All 4F 08:23.804 52:10.640
20 Donna Townsend 29 5 All 5F 08:56.056 55:31.050
18 Wilfred Watkins 32 15 All 15M 08:17.047 51:28.650
6 Kelsey Williams 33 1 All 1F 07:01.783 43:40.960
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1 Taylor

2 Neil

3 Scott

4 Gatlin

5 Chris

6 Zach

7 Mark

8 Jason

9 Michelle
10 Kristina
11 Dean
12 Erin
13 Ryan
14 Leslie
15 Kade
16 Eric
17 Ty
18 Lindsay
19 Kirk
20 Cameron
21 Liam
22 Cliff
23 Randy
24 Mike
25 Pamela
26 Ed
27 Sherry
28 Jan
29 Sydney
30 Whitney
31 Jennifer
32 Brian
33 Jim
34 Mana
35 Molley
36 Camas
37 Hailie
38 Kayle
39 Karen
40 Andrea
41 Candace
42 Irene
43 Chris
44 Hannah
45 Becky
46 Hollie

2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run
5 K RunWalk

Place OA First Name Last Name

Hallrik
Easter
Sweet
Creager
Keeter
Maddox
Beckinstette
Bird
Denney
Benedich
Woodburn
Maskalick
Woodburn
Major
Major
Forseth
Grant
Forseth
Maskalick
McCue
Barrett
Coleman
Sturman
Bowerman
Bartoschek
Castledine
Hartman
Kinnas
Roth
Ward
Coon
Lindner
Rudolph
Hunteman
Nesbitt
Curran
Child

Child
Jones
Beckentette
??

Curran
Curran
Curran
Alexander
Lindner
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Full Results

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

250
209
257
203
246
254
261
256
255
241
245
221
247
219
220
210
237
238
222

21
243

47

48
242

240
214
18
251
30

20

27
239
259
207
253
252
215
260
258

205
206
244
218

1 All
2 All
3 All
4 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
1 All
2 All
9 All
3 All
10 All
4 All
11 All
12 All
13 All
5 All
14 All
15 All
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
6 All
20 All
7 All
8 All
9 All
10 All
11 All
21 All
22 All
12 All
13 All
14 All
15 All
23 All
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
24 All
20 All
21 All
22 All

6/16/2007

1M
2M
3 M
4 M
5M
6 M
M
8 M
1F
2F
9 M
3F
10M
4 F
11 M
12 M
13 M
S5F
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
6 F
20M
7F
8 F
9F
10 F
11 F
21 M
22 M
12 F
13 F
14 F
15 F
23 M
16 F
17 F
18 F
19F
24 M
20 F
21 F
22 F

05:04.207
05:23.318
05:41.963
05:55.256
06:59.150
07:04.313
07:07.448
07:18.503
07:18.616
07:22.173
07:38.017
07:53.688
08:25.430
08:32.620
08:32.910
08:52.150
08:52.539
08:59.295
09:08.056
09:10.628
09:10.933
09:11.239
09:11.403
09:31.114
09:34.966
09:37.313
09:53.080
09:57.490
10:14.419
10:49.723
10:49.897
11:46.672
11:50.190
12:19.137
12:20.196
12:24.525
12:33.402
12:33.524
13:04.039
13:39.910
13:40.154
13:40.451
13:52.691
14:22.198
14:35.526
14:37.985

Clock Time

15:45.170
16:44.550
17:42.480
18:23.780
21:42.300
21:58.340
22:08.080
22:42.430
22:42.780
22:53.830
23:43.060
24:31.750
26:10.370
26:32.710
26:33.610
27:33.390
27:34.600
27:55.590
28:22.810
28:30.800
28:31.750
28:32.700
28:33.210
29:34.450
29:46.420
29:53.710
30:42.700
30:56.400
31:49.000
33:38.690
33:39.230
36:35.630
36:46.560
38:16.500
38:19.790
38:33.240
39:00.820
39:01.200
40:36.010
42:27.460
42:28.220
42:29.140
43:07.170
44:38.850
45:20.260
45:27.900
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2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run

5 K RunWalk
Full Results

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
47 April McNeiece 223 23 All 23 F 14:38.146 45:28.400
48 Trevor Lema 446 25 All 25 M 14:55.092 46:21.050
49 Tanner Snodgras 445 26 All 26 M 14:57.599 46:28.840
50 Alison Sahr 28 24 All 24 F 15:02.475 46:43.990
51 Kevin Myers 227 27 All 27 M 15:12.144 47:14.030
52 Hannah Myers 225 25 All 25 F 15:14.850 47:22.440
53 Amy Dossett 447 26 All 26 F 15:15.021 47:22.970
54 Sophie Myers 224 27 All 27 F 15:16.154 47:26.490
55 Patty Dobson 9 28 All 28 F 15:16.466 47:27.460
56 Helen Root 228 29 All 29 F 15:29.218 48:07.080
57 Chloe Myers 226 30 All 30 F 16:25.175 51:00.940
58 Mary Garceau 211 31 All 31F 16:41.744 51:52.420
59 Barbara Watkins 31 32 All 32 F 16:42.218 51:53.890
60 Leslie Flynn 13 33 All 33F 17:12.108 53:26.760
61 Anne Curran 208 34 All 34 F 17:19.871 53:50.880
62 Pat Curran 248 28 All 28 M 17:20.097 53:51.580
63 Katie Curran 249 35 All 35F 17:22.488 53:59.010
64 Ted Vouzikas 204 29 All 29 M 17:25.529 54:08.460
65 Sharon Walker 232 36 All 36 F 17:27.567 54:14.790
66 Larry Green 213 30 All 30 M 17:27.789 54:15.480
67 Max Walker 231 31 All 31 M 17:27.940 54:15.950
68 Robison Cook 233 32 All 32 M 17:30.286 54:23.240
69 Marvin Cherin 202 33 All 33 M 17:30.537 54:24.020
DNF Stephanie  Stephens 230 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Shelli Bunn-Petterson 201 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Cyndie Gossman 212 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Candace Lee 217 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Demetrios Kinnas 216 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Steve Shaw 229 DNF All DNF M  00:00.000 00:00.000
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2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run

5 K RunWalk
Group Results
Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1F
2F
3F
4 F
5F
6 F
7F
8 F
9F
10F
11 F
12 F
13 F
14 F
15F
16 F
17 F
18 F
19F
20 F
21 F
22 F
23 F
24 F
25 F
26 F
27 F
28 F
29 F
30 F
31F
32F
33 F
34 F
35F
36 F

F

F
F
F

Michelle
Kristina
Erin
Leslie
Lindsay
Pamela
Sherry
Jan
Sydney
Whitney
Jennifer
Mana
Molley
Camas
Hailie
Karen
Andrea
Candace
Irene
Hannah
Becky
Hollie
April
Alison
Hannah
Amy
Sophie
Patty
Helen
Chloe
Mary
Barbara
Leslie
Anne
Katie
Sharon
Shelli
Cyndie
Candace
Stephanie
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Denney
Benedich
Maskalick
Major
Forseth
Bartoschek
Hartman
Kinnas
Roth
Ward
Coon
Hunteman
Nesbitt
Curran
Child
Jones
Beckentette
?7?

Curran
Curran
Alexander
Lindner
McNeiece
Sahr
Myers
Dossett
Myers
Dobson
Root
Myers
Garceau
Watkins
Flynn
Curran
Curran
Walker
Bunn-Petterson
Gossman
Lee
Stephens

255
241
221
219
238
1
214
18
251
30
3
239
259
207
253
215
260
258

206
244
218
223

28
225
447
224

228
226
211

31

13
208
249
232
201
212
217
230
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9
10
12
14
18
25
27
28
29
30
31
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
a4
45
46
47
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
65

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

1
2

© 00N Ol ~hW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

07:18.616
07:22.173
07:53.688
08:32.620
08:59.295
09:34.966
09:53.080
09:57.490
10:14.419
10:49.723
10:49.897
12:19.137
12:20.196
12:24.525
12:33.402
13:04.039
13:39.910
13:40.154
13:40.451
14:22.198
14:35.526
14:37.985
14:38.146
15:02.475
15:14.850
15:15.021
15:16.154
15:16.466
15:29.218
16:25.175
16:41.744
16:42.218
17:12.108
17:19.871
17:22.488
17:27.567
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:42.780
22:53.830
24:31.750
26:32.710
27:55.590
29:46.420
30:42.700
30:56.400
31:49.000
33:38.690
33:39.230
38:16.500
38:19.790
38:33.240
39:00.820
40:36.010
42:27.460
42:28.220
42:29.140
44:38.850
45:20.260
45:27.900
45:28.400
46:43.990
47:22.440
47:22.970
47:26.490
47:27.460
48:07.080
51:00.940
51:52.420
51:53.890
53:26.760
53:50.880
53:59.010
54:14.790
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
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2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run

5 K RunWalk
Group Results
Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

1M
2M
3 M
4 M
5M
6 M
7M
8 M
9M
10 M
11 M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
20 M
21 M
22 M
23 M
24 M
25 M
26 M
27T M
28 M
29 M
30 M
31 M
32 M
33 M
DNF M
DNF M

Taylor
Neil
Scott
Gatlin
Chris
Zach
Mark
Jason
Dean
Ryan
Kade
Eric

Ty

Kirk
Cameron
Liam
Cliff
Randy
Mike
Ed
Brian
Jim
Kayle
Chris
Trevor
Tanner
Kevin
Pat
Ted
Larry
Max
Robison
Marvin
Steve
Demetrios
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Hallrik
Easter
Sweet
Creager
Keeter
Maddox
Beckinstette
Bird
Woodburn
Woodburn
Major
Forseth
Grant
Maskalick
McCue
Barrett
Coleman
Sturman
Bowerman
Castledine
Lindner
Rudolph
Child
Curran
Lema
Snodgras
Myers
Curran
Vouzikas
Green
Walker
Cook
Cherin
Shaw
Kinnas

250
209
257
203
246
254
261
256
245
247
220
210
237
222

21
243

47

48
242
240

20

27
252
205
446
445
227
248
204
213
231
233
202
229
216
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O NO O WDN PR

el
w P

15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
32
33
38
43
48
49
51
62
64
66
67
68
69
DNF
DNF

1
2

© 00N Ol ~hW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
DNF
DNF

05:04.207
05:23.318
05:41.963
05:55.256
06:59.150
07:04.313
07:07.448
07:18.503
07:38.017
08:25.430
08:32.910
08:52.150
08:52.539
09:08.056
09:10.628
09:10.933
09:11.239
09:11.403
09:31.114
09:37.313
11:46.672
11:50.190
12:33.524
13:52.691
14:55.092
14:57.599
15:12.144
17:20.097
17:25.529
17:27.789
17:27.940
17:30.286
17:30.537
00:00.000
00:00.000

15:45.170
16:44.550
17:42.480
18:23.780
21:42.300
21:58.340
22:08.080
22:42.430
23:43.060
26:10.370
26:33.610
27:33.390
27:34.600
28:22.810
28:30.800
28:31.750
28:32.700
28:33.210
29:34.450
29:53.710
36:35.630
36:46.560
39:01.200
43:07.170
46:21.050
46:28.840
47:14.030
53:51.580
54:08.460
54:15.480
54:15.950
54:23.240
54:24.020
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
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All
All
All

All
All
All

2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run

1F Michelle

2F Kristina
3F Erin
1M Taylor
2M  Neil
3M Scott
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5 K RunWalk
Group Results
Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

Denney
Benedich
Maskalick

Hallrik
Easter
Sweet

255 9
241 10
221 12
250 1
209 2
257 3
6/16/2007

1 07:18.616
2 07:22.173
3 07:53.688

1 05:04.207
2 05:23.318
3 05:41.963

Clock Time

22:42.780
22:53.830
24:31.750

15:45.170
16:44.550
17:42.480
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2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run

5 K RunWalk

List by Name
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
41 Candace ?? 258 18 All 18 F 13:40.154 42:28.220
45 Becky Alexander 244 21 All 21 F 14:35.526 45:20.260
21 Liam Barrett 243 16 All 16 M 09:10.933 28:31.750
25 Pamela Bartoschek 1 6 All 6 F 09:34.966 29:46.420
40 Andrea Beckentette 260 17 All 17 F 13:39.910 42:27.460
7 Mark Beckinstette 261 7 All M 07:07.448 22:08.080
10 Kiristina Benedich 241 2 All 2F 07:22.173 22:53.830
8 Jason Bird 256 8 All 8 M 07:18.503 22:42.430
24 Mike Bowerman 242 19 All 19M 09:31.114 29:34.450
DNF Shelli Bunn-Petterson 201 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
26 Ed Castledine 240 20 All 20 M 09:37.313 29:53.710
69 Marvin Cherin 202 33 All 33 M 17:30.537 54:24.020
37 Hailie Child 253 15 All 15 F 12:33.402 39:00.820
38 Kayle Child 252 23 All 23 M 12:33.524 39:01.200
22 Cliff Coleman a7 17 All 17 M  09:11.239 28:32.700
68 Robison Cook 233 32 All 32 M 17:30.286 54:23.240
31 Jennifer Coon 3 11 All 11 F 10:49.897 33:39.230
4 Gatlin Creager 203 4 All 4 M  05:55.256 18:23.780
61 Anne Curran 208 34 All 34 F 17:19.871 53:50.880
36 Camas Curran 207 14 All 14 F 12:24.525 38:33.240
43 Chris Curran 205 24 All 24 M 13:52.691 43:07.170
44 Hannah Curran 206 20 All 20 F 14:22.198 44:38.850
42 Irene Curran 4 19 All 19F 13:40.451 42:29.140
63 Katie Curran 249 35 All 35F 17:22.488 53:59.010
62 Pat Curran 248 28 All 28 M 17:20.097 53:51.580
9 Michelle Denney 255 1Al 1F 07:18.616 22:42.780
55 Patty Dobson 9 28 All 28 F 15:16.466 47:27.460
53 Amy Dossett 447 26 All 26 F 15:15.021 47:22.970
2 Neil Easter 209 2 All 2M 05:23.318 16:44.550
60 Leslie Flynn 13 33 All 33F 17:12.108 53:26.760
16 Eric Forseth 210 12 All 12M 08:52.150 27:33.390
18 Lindsay Forseth 238 5 All 5F 08:59.295 27:55.590
58 Mary Garceau 211 31 All 31F 16:41.744 51:52.420
DNF Cyndie Gossman 212 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
17 Ty Grant 237 13 All 13 M  08:52.539 27:34.600
66 Larry Green 213 30 All 30 M 17:27.789 54:15.480
1 Taylor Hallrik 250 1Al 1M 05:04.207 15:45.170
27 Sherry Hartman 214 7 All 7F 09:53.080 30:42.700
34 Mana Hunteman 239 12 All 12 F 12:19.137 38:16.500
39 Karen Jones 215 16 All 16 F 13:04.039 40:36.010
5 Chris Keeter 246 5 All 5M 06:59.150 21:42.300
DNF Demetrios Kinnas 216 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
28 Jan Kinnas 18 8 All 8 F 09:57.490 30:56.400
DNF Candace Lee 217 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
48 Trevor Lema 446 25 All 25 M 14:55.092 46:21.050
32 Brian Lindner 20 21 All 21 M 11:46.672 36:35.630
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2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run

5 K RunWalk

List by Name
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
46 Hollie Lindner 218 22 All 22 F 14:37.985 45:27.900
6 Zach Maddox 254 6 All 6 M 07:04.313 21:58.340
15 Kade Major 220 11 All 11 M  08:32.910 26:33.610
14 Leslie Major 219 4 All 4 F 08:32.620 26:32.710
12 Erin Maskalick 221 3 All 3F 07:53.688 24:31.750
19 Kirk Maskalick 222 14 All 14 M  09:08.056 28:22.810
20 Cameron  McCue 21 15 All 15M  09:10.628 28:30.800
47 April McNeiece 223 23 All 23 F 14:38.146 45:28.400
57 Chloe Myers 226 30 All 30F 16:25.175 51:00.940
52 Hannah Myers 225 25 All 25 F 15:14.850 47:22.440
51 Kevin Myers 227 27 All 27 M 15:12.144 47:14.030
54 Sophie Myers 224 27 All 27 F 15:16.154 47:26.490
35 Molley Neshitt 259 13 All 13 F 12:20.196 38:19.790
56 Helen Root 228 29 All 29 F 15:29.218 48:07.080
29 Sydney Roth 251 9 All 9F 10:14.419 31:49.000
33 Jim Rudolph 27 22 All 22 M 11:50.190 36:46.560
50 Alison Sahr 28 24 All 24 F 15:02.475 46:43.990
DNF Steve Shaw 229 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
49 Tanner Snodgras 445 26 All 26 M 14:57.599 46:28.840
DNF Stephanie  Stephens 230 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
23 Randy Sturman 48 18 All 18 M  09:11.403 28:33.210
3 Scott Sweet 257 3 All 3 M 05:41.963 17:42.480
64 Ted Vouzikas 204 29 All 29 M 17:25.529 54:08.460
67 Max Walker 231 31 All 31 M 17:27.940 54:15.950
65 Sharon Walker 232 36 All 36 F 17:27.567 54:14.790
30 Whitney Ward 30 10 All 10F 10:49.723 33:38.690
59 Barbara Watkins 31 32 All 32 F 16:42.218 51:53.890
11 Dean Woodburn 245 9 All 9M 07:38.017 23:43.060
13 Ryan Woodburn 247 10 All 10 M  08:25.430 26:10.370
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2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run
1 Mile Family Fun RunWalk

Full Results
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Barbara Francis 423 1Al 1F 07:10.330 07:10.330
2 Chase Major 433 1Al 1M 07:12.540 07:12.540
3 Julie Hernandez 434 2 All 2F 07:23.850 07:23.850
4 Megan Galinat 414 3 All 3F 07:30.410 07:30.410
5 Jared Milton 420 2 All 2M 07:55.260 07:55.260
6 Ruben Hernandez 417 3 All 3M 08:49.930 08:49.930
7 Sydney Hernandez 435 4 All 4 F 08:50.450 08:50.450
8 Shelby Galinat 413 5 All 5F 08:51.490 08:51.490
9 Jack Curran 5 4 All 4 M 09:41.380 09:41.380
10 Jacob Francis 424 5 All 5M 10:32.160 10:32.160
11 Joseph Myers 235 6 All 6 M 11:44.200 11:44.200
12 Thomas Meyers 234 7 All 7™M 11:46.000 11:46.000
13 Janelle Myers 236 6 All 6 F 11:46.670 11:46.670
14 Joel Spingman 421 8 All 8M 15:08.990 15:08.990
15 Tony Correa 429 9 All 9 M 15:55.570  15:55.570
16 Karla Correa 428 7 All 7F 15:59.350 15:59.350
17 Edgar Correa 430 10 All 10M 16:00.200  16:00.200
18 B. Edgar Johnson 432 11 All 11 M 17:25.710 17:25.710
19 Bailey Flynn 441 8 All 8 F 17:37.460 17:37.460
20 Calliope Curran 7 9 All 9F 17:39.670 17:39.670
21 Derek Flynn 442 12 All 12 M 17:40.460 17:40.460
22 Demetios Kinnas 422 13 All 13 M 17:41.490 17:41.490
23 Ray Kaufman 418 14 All 14 M 18:19.890 18:19.890
24 Debbie Swanson 436 10 All 10F 18:22.080 18:22.080
25 Bruce Swanson 437 15 All 15 M 18:24.320 18:24.320
26 Mike Flynn 12 16 All 16 M 18:26.090 18:26.090
27 Julie Flynn 440 11 All 11 F 18:50.990 18:50.990
28 Robin Crosby 443 12 All 12 F 20:08.110 20:08.110
29 Macey Crosby 444 13 All 13 F 20:08.660 20:08.660
30 Annie Miller 427 14 All 14 F 20:09.380 20:09.380
31 Janet Miller 425 15 All 15F 20:11.160 20:11.160
32 Audrie Miller 426 16 All 16 F 20:12.880 20:12.880
33 Selina Heck 416 17 All 17 F 21:40.690 21:40.690
34 ROSE MARIE GIPE 415 18 All 18 F 21:43.730 21:43.730
35 Effie Kaufman 419 19 All 19F 26:39.100 26:39.100
36 Pope Vouzikas 411 20 All 20 F 26:41.000 26:41.000
37 Tu-Ani Bockenstette 409 21 All 21 F 47:36.590 47:36.590
38 Brian Bockenstette 408 17 All 17 M 48:04.190 48:04.190
39 Cody Bockenstette 410 18 All 18 M 48:07.850 48:07.850
40 Robin King 439 19 All 19 M 48:20.990 48:20.990
41 Tanner King 438 20 All 20 M 49:24.310 49:24.310
42 Jim Bockenstette 407 21 All 21 M 1:10:36.310 1:10:36.310
43 Kris Bockenstette 406 22 All 22 F 1:11:10.920 1:11:10.920
DNF Sheryl Cutler 412 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jerry Cornilles 431 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Charles Bockenstette 401 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run
1 Mile Family Fun RunWalk

DNF F
DNF M
DNF M
DNF F

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Full Results
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace
DNF Jami Bockenstette 405 DNF All
DNF Joe Bockenstette 404 DNF All
DNF Chuck Bockenstette 403 DNF All
DNF Judy Bockenstette 402 DNF All
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/16/2007

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 3



2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run

1 Mile Family Fun RunWalk
Group Results
Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

Division Place Div Sex First Name

All 1F
All 2F
All 3F
All 4 F
All 5F
All 6 F
All 7F
All 8 F
All 9F
All 10F
All 11 F
All 12 F
All 13 F
All 14 F
All 15F
All 16 F
All 17 F
All 18 F
All 19F
All 20 F
All 21 F
All 22 F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F

Barbara
Julie
Megan
Sydney
Shelby
Janelle
Karla
Bailey
Calliope
Debbie
Julie
Robin
Macey
Annie
Janet
Audrie
Selina
ROSE MARIE
Effie
Pope
Tu-Ani
Kris
Jami
Judy
Sheryl

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Francis
Hernandez
Galinat
Hernandez
Galinat
Myers

Correa

Flynn

Curran
Swanson
Flynn

Crosby
Crosby

Miller

Miller

Miller

Heck

GIPE
Kaufman
Vouzikas
Bockenstette
Bockenstette
Bockenstette
Bockenstette
Cutler

423
434
414
435
413
236
428
441

7
436
440
443
444
427
425
426
416
415
419
411
409
406
405
402
412

6/16/2007

©o~N DN wWR

13
16
19
20
24
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
43
DNF
DNF
DNF

1

©O© oo ~NO UL WN

R
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
DNF
DNF
DNF

Clock Time
07:10.330 07:10.330
07:23.850 07:23.850
07:30.410 07:30.410
08:50.450 08:50.450
08:51.490 08:51.490
11:46.670 11:46.670
15:59.350 15:59.350
17:37.460 17:37.460
17:39.670 17:39.670
18:22.080 18:22.080
18:50.990 18:50.990
20:08.110 20:08.110
20:08.660 20:08.660
20:09.380 20:09.380
20:11.160 20:11.160
20:12.880 20:12.880
21:40.690 21:40.690
21:43.730 21:43.730
26:39.100 26:39.100
26:41.000 26:41.000
47:36.590 47:36.590
1:11:10.920 1:11:10.920
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
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2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run
1 Mile Family Fun RunWalk
Group Results

Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
All 1M Chase Major 433 2 1 07:12540 07:12.540
All 2M Jared Milton 420 5 2 07:55.260 07:55.260
All 3 M Ruben Hernandez 417 6 3 08:49.930 08:49.930
All 4 M Jack Curran 5 9 4 09:41.380 09:41.380
All 5M Jacob Francis 424 10 5 10:32.160 10:32.160
All 6 M Joseph Myers 235 11 6 11:44.200 11:44.200
All 7 M  Thomas Meyers 234 12 7 11:46.000 11:46.000
All 8M Joel Spingman 421 14 8 15:08.990 15:08.990
All 9M Tony Correa 429 15 9 15:55.570 15:55.570
All 10 M  Edgar Correa 430 17 10 16:00.200 16:00.200
All 11 M  B. Edgar Johnson 432 18 11 17:25.710 17:25.710
All 12 M Derek Flynn 442 21 12 17:40.460 17:40.460
All 13 M  Demetios Kinnas 422 22 13 17:41.490 17:41.490
All 14 M Ray Kaufman 418 23 14 18:19.890 18:19.890
All 15 M Bruce Swanson 437 25 15 18:24.320 18:24.320
All 16 M  Mike Flynn 12 26 16 18:26.090 18:26.090
All 17 M Brian Bockenstette 408 38 17 48:04.190 48:04.190
All 18 M Cody Bockenstette 410 39 18 48:07.850 48:07.850
All 19 M  Robin King 439 40 19 48:20.990 48:20.990
All 20 M Tanner King 438 41 20 49:24.310 49:24.310
All 21 M Jim Bockenstette 407 42 21 1:10:36.310 1:10:36.310
All DNF M  Charles Bockenstette 401 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
All DNF M Joe Bockenstette 404 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
All DNF M Chuck Bockenstette 403 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
All DNF M  Jerry Cornilles 431 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
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All
All
All

All
All
All

2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run
1 Mile Family Fun RunWalk

1F Barbara
2 F Julie
3F Megan
1M Chase
2M Jared

3 M Ruben

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Group Results
Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

Francis
Hernandez
Galinat

Major
Milton
Hernandez

423
434
414

433

420
417

6/16/2007

1
3
4

al

1 07:10.330
2 07:23.850
3 07:30.410

1 07:12.540
2 07:55.260
3 08:49.930

Clock Time

07:10.330
07:23.850
07:30.410

07:12.540
07:55.260
08:49.930
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Place OA First Name

38 Brian
DNF Charles
DNF Chuck

39 Cody
DNF Jami

42 Jim
DNF Joe
DNF Judy

43 Kris

37 Tu-Ani
DNF Jerry

17 Edgar

16 Karla

15 Tony

29 Macey

28 Robin

20 Calliope

9 Jack
DNF Sheryl

19 Bailey

21 Derek

27 Julie

26 Mike

1 Barbara
10 Jacob

4 Megan

8 Shelby
34 ROSE MARIE
33 Selina

3 Julie

6 Ruben

7 Sydney

18 B. Edgar

35 Effie

23 Ray

40 Robin

41 Tanner

22 Demetios

2 Chase

12 Thomas

30 Annie

32 Audrie

31 Janet

5 Jared

13 Janelle

11 Joseph

2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run
1 Mile Family Fun RunWalk

Last Name
Bockenstette
Bockenstette
Bockenstette
Bockenstette
Bockenstette
Bockenstette
Bockenstette
Bockenstette
Bockenstette
Bockenstette
Cornilles
Correa
Correa
Correa
Crosby
Crosby
Curran
Curran

Cutler

Flynn

Flynn

Flynn

Flynn

Francis
Francis
Galinat
Galinat

GIPE

Heck
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Johnson
Kaufman
Kaufman
King

King

Kinnas

Major

Meyers

Miller

Miller

Miller

Milton

Myers

Myers

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

List by Name

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
408 17 All 17 M 48:04.190 48:04.190
401 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
403 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
410 18 All 18 M 48:07.850 48:07.850
405 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

407 21 All 21 M 1:10:36.310 1:10:36.310
404 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
402 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

406 22 All 22 F 1:11:10.920 1:11:10.920
409 21 All 21 F 47:36.590 47:36.590
431 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
430 10 All 10 M 16:00.200 16:00.200
428 7 All 7F 15:59.350 15:59.350
429 9 All 9 M 15:55.570 15:55.570
444 13 All 13 F 20:08.660 20:08.660
443 12 All 12 F 20:08.110 20:08.110
7 9 All 9F 17:39.670 17:39.670

5 4 All 4 M 09:41.380 09:41.380
412 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
441 8 All 8 F 17:37.460 17:37.460
442 12 All 12 M 17:40.460 17:40.460
440 11 All 11 F 18:50.990 18:50.990
12 16 All 16 M 18:26.090 18:26.090
423 1 All 1F 07:10.330 07:10.330
424 5 All 5M 10:32.160 10:32.160
414 3 All 3F 07:30.410 07:30.410
413 5 All 5F 08:51.490 08:51.490
415 18 All 18 F 21:43.730 21:43.730
416 17 All 17 F 21:40.690 21:40.690
434 2 All 2F 07:23.850 07:23.850
417 3 All 3 M 08:49.930 08:49.930
435 4 All 4F 08:50.450 08:50.450
432 11 All 11 M 17:25.710 17:25.710
419 19 All 19 F 26:39.100 26:39.100
418 14 All 14 M 18:19.890 18:19.890
439 19 All 19 M 48:20.990 48:20.990
438 20 All 20 M 49:24.310 49:24.310
422 13 All 13 M 17:41.490 17:41.490
433 1 Al 1M 07:12.540 07:12.540
234 7 All 7M 11:46.000 11:46.000
427 14 All 14 F 20:09.380 20:09.380
426 16 All 16 F 20:12.880 20:12.880
425 15 All 15 F 20:11.160 20:11.160
420 2 All 2M 07:55.260 07:55.260
236 6 All 6 F 11:46.670 11:46.670
235 6 All 6 M 11:44.200 11:44.200
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2007 Roger Curran Memorial Run
1 Mile Family Fun RunWalk

15:08.990
18:24.320
18:22.080
26:41.000

List by Name
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace
14 Joel Spingman 421 8 All
25 Bruce Swanson 437 15 All
24 Debbie Swanson 436 10 All
36 Pope Vouzikas 411 20 All
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/16/2007

Clock Time

15:08.990
18:24.320
18:22.080
26:41.000
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